
Individual
Company First Last Score

The Pulverizers Shiloh Gaebler 98
The Pulverizers Duane Moncrief 97
Speedway Electric Jody Johnson 96
Clay Slayers Rachel Barringer 95
Clay Slayers Georgie Seagraves 93
Individual Jeremy Baeza 93
Speedway Electric Clyde Culver 92
Speedway Electric Bruce Culver 90
The Pulverizers Kirk Barringer 90
Clay Slayers Melissa Barringer 88
Lucky Eagles Johnie Clark 87
The Pulverizers Connor Thigpen 82
Clay Slayers Kenley Hinton 81
Lutz Insurance Ed Hughes 79
Shootin' Blanks Todd Meuth 77
Shootin' Blanks Brad Moore 77
Individual Austin Lane 75
Schott's Meat Market Beau Schott 73
Schott's Meat Market Leonard Debraska 72
Individual Noah Tawney 72
Lutz Insurance Ignacio Miranda 69
Schott's Meat Market Boone Logan 68
Shootin' Blanks Eric Fenn 64
Lucky Eagles Howard Benavides 63



Individual
The Fill Ins Josh Gonzalez 62
The Fill Ins BJ Turner 61
Schott's Meat Market Buck Schott 60
The Fill Ins Julian Vera 58
Frost Bank Ernest Garza 57
Speedway Electric Olivia Gracia 54
Shootin' Blanks Tom Dooley 54
Lucky Eagles Dean Benavides 52
Lucky Eagles Bill Day 50
Individual Blaine Lopez 49
Individual Mace Tawney 46
Lutz Insurance Joel Lutz 45
Frost Bank Chad Jones 42
Individual Glenn Goolsby 36
Individual Scotty Scott 24
Frost Bank Belma Kusi 24
Frost Bank Sibonae Jones 21
The Fill Ins Katrina Gonzalez 5



TEAM
Company First Last Score

The Pulverizers Kirk Barringer 90
The Pulverizers Duane Moncrief 97
The Pulverizers Shiloh Gaebler 98
The Pulverizers Connor Thigpen 82

367
Clay Slayers Rachel Barringer 95
Clay Slayers Melissa Barringer 88
Clay Slayers Georgie Seagraves 93
Clay Slayers Kenley Hinton 81

357
Speedway Electric Bruce Culver 90
Speedway Electric Clyde Culver 92
Speedway Electric Jody Johnson 96
Speedway Electric Olivia Gracia 54

332
Schott's Meat Market Buck Schott 60
Schott's Meat Market Beau Schott 73
Schott's Meat Market Leonard Debraska 72
Schott's Meat Market Boone Logan 68

273
Shootin' Blanks Todd Meuth 77
Shootin' Blanks Tom Dooley 54
Shootin' Blanks Eric Fenn 64
Shootin' Blanks Brad Moore 77

272
Lucky Eagles Howard Benavides 63



TEAM
Lucky Eagles Dean Benavides 52
Lucky Eagles Bill Day 50
Lucky Eagles Johnie Clark 87

252
Lutz Insurance Joel Lutz 45
Lutz Insurance Ignacio Miranda 69
Lutz Insurance Ed Hughes 79

193
The Fill Ins Katrina Gonzalez 5
The Fill Ins Josh Gonzalez 62
The Fill Ins BJ Turner 61
The Fill Ins Julian Vera 58

186
Frost Bank Chad Jones 42
Frost Bank Sibonae Jones 21
Frost Bank Belma Kusi 24
Frost Bank Ernest Garza 57

144



Company First Last Score Award
The Pulverizers Kirk Barringer 90
The Pulverizers Duane Moncrief 97
The Pulverizers Shiloh Gaebler 98
The Pulverizers Connor Thigpen 82

367
Clay Slayers Rachel Barringer 95
Clay Slayers Melissa Barringer 88
Clay Slayers Georgie Seagraves 93
Clay Slayers Kenley Hinton 81

357
Speedway Electric Bruce Culver 90
Speedway Electric Clyde Culver 92
Speedway Electric Jody Johnson 96
Speedway Electric Olivia Gracia 54

332

Company First Last Score Award
The Pulverizers Shiloh Gaebler 98 1st Male
Clay Slayers Rachel Barringer 95 1st Female
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